Datasheet
HP DesignJet T650 36-in Printer
Simply the world’s easiest large-format plotters —affordability
without tradeoffs
Extreme simplicity Fits your office and budget Fits the way you work
Print multi-size A3 and A0 projects
automatically, without manually switching the
media source.

Environmental ENERGY STAR; W EEE; EU RoHS; EAEU RoHS; REACH; ErP; EPEAT Gold
W arranty Two-year limited hardware warranty.
Ordering information
Product
5HB10A HP DesignJet T650 36-in Printer
Accessories
B3Q37A HP DesignJet 36-in Spindle
Orig inal HP printing supplies
3ED58A HP 713 DesignJet Printhead Replacement Kit
3ED67A HP 712 29-ml Cyan DesignJet Ink Cartridge
3ED68A HP 712 29-ml Magenta DesignJet Ink Cartridge
3ED69A HP 712 29-ml Yellow DesignJet Ink Cartridge
3ED70A HP 712 38-ml Black DesignJet Ink Cartridge
3ED71A HP 712 80-ml Black DesignJet Ink Cartridge
3ED77A HP 712 3-pack 29-ml Cyan DesignJet Ink Cartridge
3ED78A HP 712 3-pack 29-ml Magenta DesignJet Ink Cartridge
3ED79A HP 712 3-pack 29-ml Yellow DesignJet Ink Cartridge
Use Orig inal HP inks and printheads, and HP large format printing materials,  to experience consistent
high quality and reliable performance that enable less downtime. These critical components are
designed and engineered together as an optimized printing system, and Orig inal HP inks are
designed to maximize the life of HP printheads. Protect your HP printer investment by using Orig inal
HP inks for full HP warranty protection. For more information, visit hp.com/go/Orig inalHPinks.
Orig inal HP large format printing materials
Q1396A HP Universal Bond Paper (FSC® certied)  (recyclable)  610 mm x 45.7 m
C6019B HP Coated Paper (FSC® certied)  (recyclable)  610 mm x 45.7 m
C6029C HP Heavyweight Coated Paper (FSC® certied)  (recyclable)  610 mm x 30.5 m
For the entire HP Large Format Printing Materials portfolio, please see HPLFMedia.com.
Service and Support
UD5K0PE HP 1 year Post W arranty Next Business Day Hardware Support for DesignJet T650 36-in
UD5K1PE HP 2 year Post W arranty Next Business Day Hardware Support for DesignJet T650 36-in
UD5K7PE HP 1 year Post W arranty Parts Coverage Hardware Support for DesignJet T650 36-in
UD5K8PE HP 2 year Post W arranty Parts Coverage Hardware Support for DesignJet T650 36-in
U06BVE HP 3 year Next Business Day Hardware Support for Designjet T650 36-in
U06BW E HP 4 year Next Business Day Hardware Support for Designjet T650 36-in
U06BXE HP 5 year Next Business Day Hardware Support for Designjet T650 36-in
U06BYE HP 3 year Parts Coverage Hardware Support for DesignJet T650 36-in